PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-050
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Nightstand / Table de chevet/Mesa de noche

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:

= ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product.

= NEVER allow children to stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,

or shelves.
« NEVER open more than one

drawer at a t'[me_h .
» Place heaviest items in the @%
lowest drawers.
This is a permanent label.
Do not remove! /
x1 Nightstand
x1 Table de chevet x1 Furniture Tipping Restraint *
% x1 Mesa de noche x1 Systéme antibasculement
x1 Control para evitar vuelcos
sk Replaceable Part
Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-050
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Nightstand / Table de chevet/Mesa de noche

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover: A
= ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product.

= NEVER allow children to stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,

or shelves.
« NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.
* Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.
This is a permanent label.
Do not remove!

%\

%o\

Furniture Tipping Restraint K
Systéme antibasculement
Control para evitar vuelcos

sk Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-050
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Nightstand / Table de chevet/Mesa de noche

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the —
risk of furniture tipover: ; —
-ALWHYS install tipover restraint
provided.
= NEVER put a TV on this product.
= MEVER allow children to stand, x2 RS806-010-PULL - Pull + Screw 3¢ x4 RC-WH-NAIL- White Plastic nail * 1 RC-ANTI-TIP-Furniture Tipping Restraint 3K
climb or |"IE!I'IQ on drawers, doors, Tirer +vis ggg:gﬂ:z:ﬂ;’: Systéme antibasculement
ar SHEWES Tire + tomnillo Control para evitar vuelcos
* NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time._ .
* Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.
This is a permanent label.
Da not remove! N
[0o00 000 000 ooorp|
\/
x2 COMGLIDE10-35 - Drawer Glide *
Glissigre
x1 RSB06 -050-USB- USB ports * Deslizamiento del cajén
Prises USB
Conectores USB
sk Replaceable Part
Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-040
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Chest / Commode / COmoda

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:

= ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product.

« NEVER allow children to stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,
ar shelves.

« NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time. K

* Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.
This is a permanent label.
Do not remove!

I

x1 Chest 1 Furniture Tipping Restraint *
1 Commode 1 Systéme snibesculement
x1 Cémoda x1 Control para evitar vuelcos
e
/
sk Replaceable Part
Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-040
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Chest / Commode / COmoda

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
= ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
provided.
= NEVER put a TV on this product.
« NEVER allow children to stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,
ar shelves.
« NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.
= Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.

This is a permanent label.

Do not remove!

P

sk Replaceable Part

Furniture Tipping Restraint 4
Systéme antibasculement
Control para evitar vuelcos M

Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com




REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-040
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Chest / Commode / COmoda

Children have died fram
furniture tipover. To reduce the

risk of furniture tipover: 1
- ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product.

* NEVER allow children to stand, ¥4 RSBO6-010-PULL - Pull + Screw % ¥4 RC-WH-NAIL- White Plastic nail *
climb or hang on drawers, doors, Tirer + vis v G o

Tire + tomillo plastico
or shelves,

« NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.
* Place heaviest items in the

lowest drawers.
This is a permanent label. @ -B [T©00 000 000 000LD]
Do not remove!

X2 RSBUB-D10-KNOB-Knob + Screw  sf x5 COMGLIDE12-35 - Drawer Glide 5K

Polgnée + Vis GIissjére ! .
Tirador + Tomillo Deslizamiento del cajon

N

x1 RC-ANTI-TIP-Fumiture Tipping Restraint *
Systéme antibasculement
Control para evitar vuelcos

RN

sk Replaceable Part

Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA
ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-010

S$806-030
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Dresser / Commode / Tocador
Mirror / Miroir / Espejo
Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
« ALWAYS install tipover restraint g
provided.
= NEVER put a TV on this product.
« NEVER allow children to stand, pr—
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,
ar shelves.
« NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.
= Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers. . .
This is a permanent label, i *
DD nﬂr .I"E.H"TDVEI x1 Dresser x1 Mirror g y:i:reiu:t?:r:s du miroir
x1 Commode x1 Miroir X2 Soporte de espejo
x1 Tocador x1 Espejo
DI
G | @))l)))))))))))))) =
7 e e ¥ 6 Vis 8 tta crouse hevagonsle G1/4"38mm 78 Lockwasher G141 12
X1 Gontrol para evitar welcos x8 Pemno Allen @1/4"*38mm x8 Arandela de Seguridad @1/4"11*2mm

/ x8 Flat washer @1/4™19*2mm 3K x1 Allen key M4 3K
E/ x8 Rondelle plate @1/4"19*2mm x1 Clé hexagonale

x8 Arandela plana @1/4™19*2mm x1 Llave Allen

>N sk Replaceable Part

Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com

Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: $806-010
S$806-030
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Dresser / Commode / Tocador

Mirror / Miroir / Espejo

STEP 2

Children have died from ETAPE 2
furniture tipover. To reduce the PASO 2
risk of furniture tipover:

« ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product.

= NEVER allow children to stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,

i or shelyes,

« NEVER open more than one

drawer at a time.

* Place heaviast items in the

lowest drawers. Al
This is a permanent label. Furniture Tipping Restraint

Dao not remove! Systéme antibasculement 7 %

Control para evitar vuelcos %/ Q(

®
o | 4 N
01
STEP 1 Adqus)taF)Ie !e\lletl)(lar
ETAPE 1 atin réglable
PASO 1 Nivelador adjustable

sk Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-010

S$806-030
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : Dresser / Commode / Tocador
Mirror / Miroir / Espejo
Children have died from —
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover: ;
« ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
proy H:lE."d - X6 RS806-010-PULL - Pull + Screw 3k x1 RC-FG-WHITE-V;h:_te :’:Vﬁletr)l %k x1 RS806-030-HWKIT-Hardware kit list 3%
P T + Vi atin re giable Liste des pigces de quincailles
HEEEE gﬁéﬁ -IL‘:;:I'Il g?eﬂn“t% F’Eds'ﬂ- Tie + tomilo Nivelador Lista del kit de materiales
«f stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,
N
* open more than one
drawer at a time. == == =
+ Place heaviest items in the @ -$ &= == =
lowest drawers.
This is a permanent label.
Da not remove! x 1 RSB06-010-KNOB-Knob + Screw s x4 RC-WH-NAIL- White Plasticnall 3k *2 RSB06-030-MISU- Mirror Support 3¢
Polgnée + Vis clou en plastique Supporte de miroir
Tirador + Tornillo clavo de plastico Soporte del espejo
|oocoo ooo 000 ooomnp]| QQ'/’ —-—f)
x1 RC-ANTI-TIP-Fumiture Tipping Restraint 3¢ x6 COMGLIDE12-35 - Drawer Glide K x1 RS806-010-CATCH- Door Catch 3K
Systéme antibasculement Glissigre Pestillo de la puerta
m/g Control para evitar vuelcos Deslizamiento del cajén Loquet de porte

P
=

g/ j>} :
- - X2 RS806-010-HINGE- Door Hinge
Q/ x4 RS806-010-SUPP-Shelf Support * Hi \ Hu ge k 1 RS806-010-SHELF-Wood Sheff 3¢

Supports Pour Tablette k .
Soporte De Las Repisas Charniére de porte Etagere
Estante

>\ sk Replaceable Part

Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com

Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA
ITEM/ NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-150

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION :

Side Chair / Chaise d’appoint / Silla

x1 Chair Back %
x1 Dossier de chaise
x1 Respaldo de silla

0

x4 Allen bolt @5/16*3-1/4"
x4 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale 25/16*3-1/4"
x4 Perno Allen @5/16*3-1/4"

&=

LITID

1l.

o

x10 Flat washer @5/16™19*2mm
x10 Rondelle plate @5/16™*19*2mm
x10 Arandela plana @5/16"*19*2mm

x1 Open wrench 12mm E
x1 Clé & fourche 12mm
x1 Llave de boca 12mm

*

x1 Seat Frame with Cushion %k
x1 Siége avec coussin
x1 Cojin de asiento con cuadro del asiento

@)»’)N»J)WW»\
®

x2 Allen bolt @5/16*1-3/4"
X2 Vis 2 téte creuse hexagonale 25/16*1-3/4"
x2 Perno Allen @5/16*1-3/4"

@

x4 Hex nu{—12'12'6mm *

x4 Ecrou hexagonal 12*12*6mm
x4 Tuerca hexagona 2*12*6mm

x2 Fronﬁeg %k

x2 Jambe avant
x2 Pata delantera

)
®

x10 Lock washer @5/16"*14*2mm %
x10 Rondelle de blocage @5/16™14*2mm
x10 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16"14*2mm

Fw
@®

x1 AllenT(ey M4
x1 Clé hexagonale
x1 Llave Allen

sk Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 3

Residential Use Only

Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-150
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION :  Side Chair / Chaise d'appoint / Silla

STEP 1
ETAPE 1

STEP 3

ETAPE 3
PASO 3

sk Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-150
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION :  Side Chair / Chaise d'appoint / Silla

11
x1 RS806-150-BACK-Chair Back 3K x1 R5806-1.5\0-FRAME-Seat. Frame with Cushion sk x2 RS806-150-LEG-Front Leg
Dossier de chaise 5"'-‘9"-‘ avec coussin . Jambe avant
Respaldo de silla Cojin de asiento con cuadro del asiento Pata delantera
x1 RS806-150-HWKIT-Hardware kit list x4 RC-WH-NAIL- Plastic nail %
Liste des pigces de quincailles clou en plastique
Lista del kit de materiales clavo de plastico
sk Replaceable Part
Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA
ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-131A/131B

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : Trestle table Top w/leaf/Dessus de table a tréteaux avec rallonge/Tablero de mesa de caballete con extension
Trestle table Base w/leaf/Base de table a tréteaux/Base de mesa de caballete

<

x1 Trestle table Top x1 Table leaf x2 Table Legs *
x1 Téte de lit x1 Feuille de table x2 Pattes de la téte de lit
x1 Cabecera x1 Hoja de mesa X2 Patas de cabecera
6 =
x1 Bottom Rail - * x12 Allen bolt @5/16 * 1-3/4" * x12 Lock Washer @5/16*14*2mm” *
x1 Traverse inférieure x12 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale 25/16 * 2" x12 Rondelle de blocage @5/16*14*2mm
x1 Travesafio inferior x12 Pemno Allen @5/16 * 2" x12 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16*14*2mm
x12 Flat Washer @5/16*192mm 3K ®
x12 Rondelle Plate £5/16*19*2mm x1 Allenkey M4 3k
x12 Arandela Plana ©@5/16*19*2mm x1 Clé hexagonale
x1 Llave Allen
sk Replaceable Part
Page 1 of 4 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-131A/131B
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : Trestle table Top w/leaf/Dessus de table a tréteaux avec rallonge/Tablero de mesa de caballete con extension
Trestle table Base w/leaf/Base de table a tréteaux/Base de mesa de caballete

STEP 2

ETAPE 2
PASO 2

ETAPE 1
PASO 1

sk Replaceable Part

Page 2 of 4 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-131A/131B
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : Trestle table Top w/leaf/Dessus de table a tréteaux avec rallonge/Tablero de mesa de caballete con extension
Trestle table Base w/leaf/Base de table a tréteaux/Base de mesa de caballete

STEP 3

ETAPE 3
PASO 3

UNLOCK LOCK
Déverrouillé Verrouillé
Desbloquear Bloquear
———————————————————————— 4 % Replaceable Part
Page 3 of 4 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-131A/131B
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : Trestle table Top w/leaf/Dessus de table a tréteaux avec rallonge/Tablero de mesa de caballete con extension
Trestle table Base w/leaf/Base de table a tréteaux/Base de mesa de caballete

x2 RS806-131-LEG-Table Legs %k x1 RS806-131-Rail-Bottom Rail 3K x1 R8806-131-HV\_IKIT-Hard_ware kit Iist. ] *
Pattes de la téte de lit Traverse inférieure Liste des piéces de quincalilles
Patas de cabecera Travesafio inferior Lista del kit de materiales
sk Replaceable Part
Page 4 of 4 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-146
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : SERVER / DESSERTE / APARADOR

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:

= ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product.

« NEVER allow children to stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,
or shelves, )y
« NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time. .
= Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.

This is a permanent label. /

Da not remove! >\

1 Si . _ .
s e el
x1 Aparador x1 Control para evitar vuelcos
A
sk Replaceable Part
Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-146
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : SERVER / COMMODE A TIROIRS / COMODA

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
« ALWAY'S install tipover restraint
provided.
= NEVER put a TV on this product.
= NEVER allow children to stand,
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,
ar shelves.
« NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.
» Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers.

This is a permanent label.

Do not remove!

Adjustable leveler
/ Patin réglable
Furniture Tipping Restraint Nivelador adjustable
Systéme antibasculement /
Control para evitar vuelcos N /
sk Replaceable Part
Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-146
DESCRIPTION/ DESCRIPCION : SERVER / COMMODE A TIROIRS / COMODA

Children have died from —)
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover: ;
- ALWAYS install tipover restraint
IZH'O‘I.-'ICIE“d : X2 RS806-010-PULL - Pull + Screw 3¢ | RCANTLTIPE T " *
i +vi -ANTI-TIP-Fumiture Tippi traint
VL huta Fon this procdol T Bt~ ' Sy sosamon
= NEVER allow children to stand, ciavo de plastico Control para evitar vuelcos
elimb or hang on drawers, doors,
ar shelves.
* NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.
* Place heaviest items in the @ -$
lowest drawers. [fecc oc0 000 ooomp)| \Q’%ﬁ -
This is a permanent label.
Do not remove! x4 RSB06-010-KNOB-Knob + Screw 3 ) x4 RS806-146-CATCH-Door Catch K
Polgnée + Vis X2 COMGLIDE12-35 - Drawer Glide * Pestillo de la puerta
Tirador + Tomilo gg:lsilz::liento del cajon Loquet de porte
@ d
f x 3 RCFG-WHITE-White leveler 3K x8 RS806-146-HINGE-Door Hinge 3% x4 RS806-146-SHELF-Wood Shelf
Patin ré glable Bisagra de la puerta Etagare
Nivelador Chamiére de porte Estante
M)
-
x16 RS806-146-SUPP-Shelf Support ¥
Supports Pour Tablette
Soporte De Las Repisas

sk Replaceable Part

Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only
For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA
ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-272/271/400
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : KING BED / TRES GRAND LIT / CAMA TAMANO KING

=
—

=
x1 Headboard x2 Headboard Legs (Left & Right) % x1 Footboard x2 Side Rails
x1 Téte de lit x2 Pattes de la téte de lit (gauche et droite) x1 Pied de lit x2 Cotés de lit
x1 Cabecera X2 Patas de cabecera (izquierda y derecha) x1 Pie de cama x2 Largueros laterales

(N

S —

x8 Allen bolt @516 *2° 3K

.

x5 Slats sk x10 Support Legs 3k x1 Bottom Rail x8 Vis & téte creuse hexagonale @5/16 * 2"
x5 Lattes x10 Pattes de support x1 Traverse inférieure X8 Perno Allen @5/16 * 2"
x5 Listones x10 Patas de soporte x1 Travesafio inferior

F
5

=

o

x16 Lock washer @5/16™13*2mm sk x16 Flat washer @5/16™19*2mm K x8 Hanger bolt @5/16"*3-1/2" %k x1 All’en key M4 *
x16 Rondelle de blocage &5/16"*13*2mm x16 Rondelle plate @5/16™*19*2mm x8 Boulon-vis &5/16"*3-1/2" x1 Clé hexagonale
x16 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16™13*2mm x16 Arandela plana @5/16"*19*2mm x8 Perno de suspension @5/16™3-1/2" x1 Llave Allen

( 4((((((((l

o/

ooz skl o *
x8 Ecrou hexagonal 12*12*6mm X urche 12mm x10 Vis a bo "
x8 Tuerca hexagona 2*12*6mm x1 Llave de boca 12mm x10 Tomillo para madera #8*30mm
sk Replaceable Part
Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



Right Leg

Patte de droite

Pata derecha

B

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-272/271/400
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : KING BED / TRES GRAND LIT / CAMA TAMANO KING

STEP 1 A STEP 3

ETAPE 1 ETAPE 3
1 PASO 1 PASO 3

(d
—

Patte de gauche
Pata izquierda

STEP 4 '
3 ETAPE 4 / /
PASO 4
STEP 2 F 7
ETAPE 2
PASO 2 o w
sk Replaceable Part
Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-272/271/400
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : KING BED / TRES GRAND LIT / CAMA TAMANO KING

S —\
= ——)——=—)
x1 RS806-272-LEGR-Right Leg x x1 RS806-272-LEGL-Left Leg sk x1 RS806-272-HWKIT-Hardware kit list *
Pattee de droite Pattee de gauche Liste des piéces de quincailles
Pata derecha Pata izpuierda Lista del kit de materiales
)
7 /
x1 RS806-272-RAIL-Bottom Rail x10 RSB“*”*E“E?UPW“&% * x5 RS806-271-SLAT- Slat *
Traverse inférieure p:‘::d: :::;: de listones Lattes
Carril inferior Listones

Posvoorews

x10 RS806-271-SCREW-Wood Screw 3¢ x1 RS806-400-HWKIT-Hardware kit list * A o Pt *
Vis a bois Liste des piéces de quincailles clavo de pléstico
Tornillo para madera Lista del kit de materiales

x10 RC-FG-WHITE-White leveler *

Patin ré glable
Nivelador
sk Replaceable Part
Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA
ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-252/251/400
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : QUEEN BED / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

!||

||I;I
I I

x1 Headboard x2 Headboard Legs (Left & Right) % x1 Footboard X2 Side Rails
x1 Téte de lit x2 Pattes de la téte de lit (gauche et droite) x1 Pied de lit x2 Cotés de lit
x1 Cabecera X2 Patas de cabecera (izquierda y derecha) x1 Pie de cama x2 Largueros laterales

.

x8 Allen bolt @516 *2° 3K

x5 Slats sk x5 Support Legs * x1 Bottom Rail x8 Vis & téte creuse hexagonale @5/16 * 2"
x5 Lattes x5 Pattes de support x1 Traverse inférieure X8 Perno Allen @5/16 * 2"
x5 Listones x5 Patas de soporte x1 Travesafio inferior

F
5

=

o

x16 Lock washer @5/16™13*2mm sk x16 Flat washer @5/16™19*2mm K x8 Hanger bolt @5/16"*3-1/2" %k x1 All’en key M4 *
x16 Rondelle de blocage &5/16"*13*2mm x16 Rondelle plate @5/16™*19*2mm x8 Boulon-vis &5/16"*3-1/2" x1 Clé hexagonale
x16 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16™13*2mm x16 Arandela plana @5/16"*19*2mm x8 Perno de suspension @5/16™3-1/2" x1 Llave Allen

( 4((((((((l

o/

ooz skl o *
x8 Ecrou hexagonal 12*12*6mm X urche 12mm x10 Vis a bo "
x8 Tuerca hexagona 2*12*6mm x1 Llave de boca 12mm x10 Tomillo para madera #8*30mm
sk Replaceable Part
Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-252/251/400
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : QUEEN BED / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

STEP 1 A STEP 3
ETAPE 1 ETAPE 3
- PASO 1 PASO 3 /

Patte de gauche
Pata izquierda

o
>
Right Leg !
rte o e D/ ‘
B
STEP4
| ETAPE 4 y
PASO 4 I 7 ‘
STEP 2 . 7 'STEP 5
, 2 ETAPE 5
ETAPE 2 % PASO 5
PASO 2 o
sk Replaceable Part
Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM / NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S806-252/251/400
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : QUEEN BED / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

—
= =7
x1 RS806-252-_LEGR-Right Leg K x1 RS806-252-LEGL-Left Leg sk x1 RSB06-252-HWKIT-Hardware kit list *
Pattee de droite Pattee de gauche Liste des piéces de quincailles
Pata derecha Pata izpuierda Lista del kit de materiales
)
o S— /
x1 RS806-252-RAIL-Bottom Rail * x5 RS806-251-SULEG-Support Leg * x5 RS806-251-SLAT- Slat ¥
Travgr.se inférieure E::::: ::&p: :: listones L_attes
Carril inferior Listones
x10 RS806-251-SCREW-Wood Screw 3K x1 RS806-400-HWKIT-Hardware kit list * x4 RC-WH-NAIL- Wehite :';:';3:: 3
Vis a bois Liste des piéces de quincailles clavo de pléstico
Tornillo para madera Lista del kit de materiales
x5 RC-FG-WHITE-White leveler *
Patin ré glable
Nivelador
sk Replaceable Part
Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)
	AIS-S806 Model (1)

